
Four Week 

Teacher Ed (4 

Weeks)

First & 

Second Five 

Weeks (5 

Weeks)

Eight Week & 

Eight Week 

Early (8 

Weeks)

Full Term (10 

Weeks)

MTWRF Any One Day 

(Mon-Sat)

Any One Day 

(Mon-Sat)

Any One Day 

(Mon-Sat)

Any One Day 

(Mon-Sat)

Any One Day 

(Mon-Sat)

0800-0850 0800-1250 0800-1140 0800-1050 0800-0945 0800-0915

0900-0950 1300-1750 1200-1540 1100-1350 1000-1145 0930-1045

1000-1050 1800-2250 1600-1940 1400-1650 1200-1345 1100-1215

1100-1150 1800-2140 1700-1950 1400-1545 1230-1345

1200-1250 1800-2050 1600-1745 1400-1515

1300-1350 1900-2150 1800-1945 1530-1645

1400-1450 2000-2250 1900-2045 1700-1815 All meet on the hour, except 10 week

1500-1550 2000-2145 1800-1915

1600-1650 2100-2245 1900-2015

1700-1750 2000-2115

1800-1850 2100-2215

1900-1950

2000-2050

2100-2150

2200-2250

May Session (3 Weeks)

1 Credit Hour



May 

Session (3 

Weeks)

Full Term (10 Weeks)                   

MTWRF TR MTWR TR MTWR TR MTWR TR

0800-0950 0800-1140 0800-0945 0800-1050 0800-0915 0800-0945 0800-0850 0800-0925

1000-1150 1200-1540 1000-1145 1100-1350 0930-1045 1000-1145 0900-0950 0945-1110

1215-1405 1600-1940 1200-1345 1400-1650 1100-1215 1200-1345 1000-1050 1130-1255

1430-1620 1800-2140 1400-1545 1700-1950 1230-1345 1400-1545 1100-1150 1315-1440

1645-1835 1600-1745 1800-2050 1400-1515 1600-1745 1200-1250 1500-1625

1730-1920 1800-1945 1900-2150 1530-1645 1700-1845 1300-1350 1645-1810

1800-1950 1900-2045 2000-2250 1700-1815 1800-1945 1400-1450 1800-1925

1900-2050 2000-2145 1830-1945 1900-2045 1500-1550 1900-2025

2000-2150 2100-2245 2000-2115 2000-2145 1600-1650 2000-2125

2100-2250 2130-2245 2100-2245 1700-1750 2100-2225

1800-1850

1900-1950

2000-2050

2100-2150

2200-2250

May 

Session (3 

Weeks)

Four Week 

Teacher Ed (4 

Weeks)

MTWRF MWF MWF TR MWF TR MWF TR

0800-1050 0800-1140 0800-1050 0800-1215 0800-0945 0800-1040 0800-0925 0800-1000

1100-1350 1200-1540 1100-1350 1230-1645 1000-1145 1100-1340 0945-1110 1015-1215

1400-1650 1400-1740 1400-1650 1700-2115 1200-1345 1400-1640 1130-1255 1230-1430

1700-1950 1700-2040 1700-1950 1800-2215 1400-1545 1700-1940 1315-1440 1445-1645

1800-2050 1800-2140 1800-2050 1600-1745 1800-2040 1500-1625 1700-1900

1900-2150 1900-2240 1900-2150 1700-1845 1900-2140 1645-1810 1800-2000

2000-2250 2000-2250 1800-1945 2000-2240 1700-1825 1900-2100

1900-2045 1800-1925 2000-2200

2000-2145 1900-2025

2100-2245 2000-2125

2100-2225

First & Second Five Weeks (5 

Weeks)                                                                 

2 Credit Hours

3 Credit Hours

First & Second Five Weeks 

(5 Weeks)

Eight Week & Eight Week 

Early (8 Weeks)                          

Full Term (10 Weeks)                       

Four Week Teacher Ed (4 

Weeks)

Eight Week & Eight Week 

Early (8 Weeks)                    



Four Week 

Teacher Ed 

(4 Weeks)

MTWR TR MTWR TR MTWR TR MTWR

0800-1140 0800-1340 0800-1050 0800-1140 0800-0945 0800-1050 0800-0925

1200-1540 1000-1540 1100-1350 1200-1540 1000-1145 1100-1350 0945-1110

1400-1740 1400-1940 1400-1650 1400-1740 1200-1345 1400-1650 1130-1255

1700-2040 1700-2240 1700-1950 1700-2040 1400-1545 1700-1950 1315-1440

1800-2140 1800-2050 1800-2140 1600-1745 1800-2050 1500-1625

1900-2240 1900-2150 1900-2240 1700-1845 1900-2150 1645-1810

2000-2250 1800-1945 2000-2250 1700-1825

1900-2045 1800-1925

2000-2145 1900-2025

2100-2245 2000-2125

2100-2225

First & 

Second Five 

Weeks (5 

Weeks)

MTWRF MWF MTWRF TR MWF MTWRF

0800-1050 0800-1055 0800-0945 0800-1140 0800-1025 0800-0925

1100-1350 1100-1355 1000-1145 1200-1540 1100-1325 0945-1110

1400-1650 1400-1655 1200-1345 1400-1740 1400-1625 1130-1255

1700-1950 1700-1955 1400-1545 1700-2040 1700-1925 1315-1440

1800-2050 1800-2055 1600-1745 1800-2140 1800-2025 1500-1625

1900-2150 1900-2155 1700-1845 1900-2125 1645-1810

2000-2250 2000-2250 1800-1945 2000-2225 1700-1825

1900-2045 1800-1925

2000-2145 1900-2025

2100-2245 2000-2125

5 Credit Hours

4 Credit Hours

Eight Week & Eight Week 

Early (8 Weeks)

Full Term (10 Weeks)

First & Second Five Weeks 

(5 Weeks)

Eight Week & Eight Week 

Early (8 Weeks)

Full Term (10 Weeks)         


